WINA JURY

WINNICA BIALE SKALY

Winnica Biate Skaty Rose

Polska, Jura, Regent, Cabernet Cortis
Winnica Biale Skaly Solaris 2021

Polska, Jura, Solaris

Winnica Biale Skaty Muscaris

Polska, Jura, Muscaris

Winnica Biale Skaly Seyval Blanc

Polska, Jura, Seyval Blanc

Winnica Biale Skaly Cortis

Polska, Jura, Regent, Cabernet Cortis
WINNICA BIALE SKALY SOLARIS M 2022
Polska, Jura, Solaris / Muscaris
WINNICA BIALE SKALY SOLARIS S 2022
Polska, Jura, Solaris / Seyval Blanc
Winnica Biale Skaty Chardonnay

Polska, Jura, Chardonnay

Winnica Biate Skaty Cortis

Polska, Jura, Regent, Cabernet Cortis
WINNICA BIALE SKALY SOLARIS M (MUS) 2022
Polska, Jura, Solaris / Muscaris
WINNICA BIALE SKALY SOLARIS S (MUS) 2022
Polska, Jura, Solaris / Seyval

Winnica Biale Skaly Pinot Noir 2022

Polska, Jura, Pinot Noir

WINNICA WIELICZKA

Winnica Wieliczka Chardonnay
Polska, Jura, Chardonnay
Winnica Wieliczka Pinot Noir

Polska, Matopolska, Pinot Noir

JURA FRANCUSKA

Henri Marie Cremant Du Jura Jurrasipue Aoc
Francja, Jura, Musujace
Domaine Marie & Fils Grand Minéral

Francija, Jura, Chardonnay

25,- 135,
25,- 135,
25,- 135,
25,- 150,-
25, 150,
30,- 155,-
30,- 155,-
30,- 170,-
25, 150,
35,- 180,
35,- 180,-
40,- 220,
40,- 220,
40,- 220,-

280,-
35,- 200,-

Domaine Maire & Fils Grand Minéral Cotes Du Jura Pinot Noir

Francja, Jura, Pinot Noir
Domaine Maire & Fils Chateau Chalon

Francja, Jura, Zdlte, Savagnin

35,- 200,-

50,- 600,-



